
Schedule of Classes

ADA Fall Classic &  

Invitational @ Thomet Stables

Arena OneSaturday, September 09, 2017

Class 10, Second Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

8:00 AM 332 Phantom, Fran Cilella  Adult Am.

Class 12, Second Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

8:07 AM 349 Coronado, Lisa Knapp  Open

Class 7, First Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

8:15 AM 946 Tanner, Julia McDonald  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 8, First Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

8:23 AM 335 Waui, Bart Shumaker  Adult Am.

8:31 AM 347 Ollie, Kenzie Mader  Jr/Yg Rider

8:38 AM 778 Halladay, Linda Charvat  Adult Am.

8:46 AM 339 Midnight Marque, Kate Dernocoeur  Adult Am.

Class 7, First Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Continues

8:53 AM 338 Sassacat, Olivia Turner  Jr/Yg Rider

9:01 AM 335 Waui, Bart Shumaker  Adult Am.

9:09 AM 347 Ollie, Kenzie Mader  Jr/Yg Rider

9:17 AM 950 Julz, Julia McDonald  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 9, First Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

9:25 AM 340 Saturday Night Dealer, Sue Casey  Adult Am.

9:33 AM 332 Phantom, Fran Cilella  Adult Am.

9:41 AM 778 Halladay, Linda Charvat  Adult Am.

9:49 AM 350 Salsa Dancer, Madison Franckowiak  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 9:57 AM to 10:12 AM -

Class 4, Training Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

10:12 AM 331 Rosie, Annabelle Noordeloos  Jr/Yg Rider

10:19 AM 908 Dusty Rose, Aubrey VandenBerg  Jr/Yg Rider

10:26 AM 905 Spirit of Liberty, Tamara Dabney  Adult Am.

10:33 AM 333 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

10:40 AM 928 Stylin', Mylee Wiers  Jr/Yg Rider

10:47 AM 845 Phabio, Nancy Pierce  Adult Am.

10:54 AM 342 By Golly Miss Molly, Pamela Rawlinson  Adult Am.

Class 5, Training Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

11:01 AM 903 Malibu Babe, Cathleen Boyd  Adult Am.

11:09 AM 908 Dusty Rose, Aubrey VandenBerg  Jr/Yg Rider

11:16 AM 751 Ella, Kim Juergen  Adult Am.

11:24 AM 904 Filly Hill Giada, Madison Streling  Jr/Yg Rider

11:31 AM 845 Phabio, Nancy Pierce  Adult Am.

11:39 AM 905 Spirit of Liberty, Tamara Dabney  Adult Am.

11:46 AM 330 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer  Jr/Yg Rider

11:54 AM 333 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

12:01 PM 939 Stylin', McKenzie Tobin  Jr/Yg Rider

12:09 PM 343 Back in Black, Whitney Knowlton  Adult Am.

12:16 PM 850 Bookyn Dynasty, Bradey Harmelink  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Lunch Break 12:24 PM to 1:09 PM -

ADA Fall Classic &  Invitational @ Thomet Stables



Arena OneSaturday, September 09, 2017

Class 6, Training Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

1:09 PM 950 Julz, Julia McDonald  Jr/Yg Rider

1:16 PM 906 Spirit of Liberty, Connie Dabney  Adult Am.

1:23 PM 344 Amata, Tracy VanderMeer  Adult Am.

1:30 PM 908 Dusty Rose, Aubrey VandenBerg  Jr/Yg Rider

1:37 PM 751 Ella, Kim Juergen  Adult Am.

1:44 PM 338 Sassacat, Olivia Turner  Jr/Yg Rider

1:51 PM 343 Back in Black, Whitney Knowlton  Adult Am.

1:58 PM 330 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer  Jr/Yg Rider

2:05 PM 904 Filly Hill Giada, Madison Streling  Jr/Yg Rider

2:12 PM 946 Tanner, Julia McDonald  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 18, 2017 ADA Championship First Level (USEF First Level Test 

3) Jr/AA/Open

Colleen Haveman Forton at C

2:19 PM 340 Saturday Night Dealer, Sue Casey  Adult Am.

2:27 PM 350 Salsa Dancer, Madison Franckowiak  Jr/Yg Rider

2:35 PM 915 Chanel, Kelly Steele  Adult Am.

2:43 PM 339 Midnight Marque, Kate Dernocoeur  Adult Am.

2:51 PM 909 Armed And Dangerous, Antonia Picard  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 2:59 PM to 3:13 PM -

Class 1, USDF Intro Test A Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

3:13 PM 336 Collegiate Cracker Jack, Kathryn Nelson  Jr/Yg Rider

3:20 PM 346 Tip O The mitt, Molly Zahn  Jr/Yg Rider

3:26 PM 345 Virginia Island Rose, Jenna Broderick  Jr/Yg Rider

3:32 PM 329 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

3:38 PM 337 Notoriety, Paula Kretschmer  Adult Am.

Class 2, USDF Intro Test B Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

3:44 PM 331 Rosie, Annabelle Noordeloos  Jr/Yg Rider

3:50 PM 336 Collegiate Cracker Jack, Kathryn Nelson  Jr/Yg Rider

3:56 PM 346 Tip O The mitt, Molly Zahn  Jr/Yg Rider

4:02 PM 345 Virginia Island Rose, Jenna Broderick  Jr/Yg Rider

4:08 PM 329 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

4:14 PM 337 Notoriety, Paula Kretschmer  Adult Am.

Class 3, USDF Intro Test C Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

4:20 PM 333 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

4:26 PM 331 Rosie, Annabelle Noordeloos  Jr/Yg Rider

4:32 PM 346 Tip O The mitt, Molly Zahn  Jr/Yg Rider

4:38 PM 345 Virginia Island Rose, Jenna Broderick  Jr/Yg Rider

4:44 PM 329 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 17, 2017 ADA Championship Introductory to Dressage (USDF 

Intro Test C) Jr/AA/Open

Colleen Haveman Forton at C

4:50 PM 336 Collegiate Cracker Jack, Kathryn Nelson  Jr/Yg Rider

4:56 PM 850 Bookyn Dynasty, Bradey Harmelink  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 15, Dressage Seat Equitation (Walk, Trot, Canter) Colleen Haveman Forton at C

5:02 PM 330 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer  Jr/Yg Rider

ADA Fall Classic &  Invitational @ Thomet Stables



Arena OneSunday, September 10, 2017

Class 32, Third and Fourth Level Test of Choice - Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

8:00 AM 942 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.31

Class 29, Second Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

8:09 AM 339 Midnight Marque, Kate Dernocoeur  Adult Am.

Class 31, Second Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

8:16 AM 901 Little Red Sports Car, Madison Collier  Open

Class 26, First Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

8:24 AM 348 Sunniva, Leana Tank  Adult Am.

8:31 AM 842 Pip, Faith Hogan  Jr/Yg Rider

8:38 AM 955 Julz, Suzannah Simon  Open

Class 27, First Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

8:45 AM 778 Halladay, Linda Charvat  Adult Am.

8:53 AM 911 Malibu Babe, Nicole Vezina  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 23, Training Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

9:00 AM 333 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

9:07 AM 845 Phabio, Nancy Pierce  Adult Am.

9:14 AM 334 Nakomah, Kaylin Ziebarth  Adult Am.

9:21 AM 928 Stylin', Mylee Wiers  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 28, First Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

9:28 AM 339 Midnight Marque, Kate Dernocoeur  Adult Am.

9:36 AM 911 Malibu Babe, Nicole Vezina  Jr/Yg Rider

9:44 AM 778 Halladay, Linda Charvat  Adult Am.

 - Break 9:52 AM to 10:07 AM -

Class 24, Training Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

10:07 AM 845 Phabio, Nancy Pierce  Adult Am.

10:15 AM 333 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 25, Training Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

10:22 AM 939 Stylin', McKenzie Tobin  Jr/Yg Rider

10:29 AM 842 Pip, Faith Hogan  Jr/Yg Rider

10:36 AM 956 Whisper, Suzannah Simon  Open

Class 33, Musical Freestyle Test of Choice - Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

10:43 AM 942 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.F2

Class 35, 2017 ADA Championship Second Level (USEF Second Level 

Test 3) Jr/AA/Open

Colleen Haveman Forton at C

10:52 AM 901 Little Red Sports Car, Madison Collier  Open

11:00 AM 915 Chanel, Kelly Steele  Adult Am.

Class 34, 2017 ADA Championship Training (USEF Training Level 

Test 3) Jr/AA/Open

Colleen Haveman Forton at C

11:08 AM 338 Sassacat, Olivia Turner  Jr/Yg Rider

11:15 AM 842 Pip, Faith Hogan  Jr/Yg Rider

11:22 AM 348 Sunniva, Leana Tank  Adult Am.

11:29 AM 334 Nakomah, Kaylin Ziebarth  Adult Am.

11:36 AM 906 Spirit of Liberty, Connie Dabney  Adult Am.

 - Break 11:43 AM to 11:58 AM -

Class 20, USDF Intro Test A Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

11:58 AM 345 Virginia Island Rose, Jenna Broderick  Jr/Yg Rider

12:04 PM 329 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

12:10 PM 902 Parkington Lane, Madison Collier  Open

Class 21, USDF Intro Test B Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

12:16 PM 345 Virginia Island Rose, Jenna Broderick  Jr/Yg Rider

12:22 PM 329 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 22, USDF Intro Test C Jr/AA/Open Colleen Haveman Forton at C

12:28 PM 333 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

12:34 PM 329 Royal Rudi II, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

12:40 PM 345 Virginia Island Rose, Jenna Broderick  Jr/Yg Rider

12:46 PM 902 Parkington Lane, Madison Collier  Open
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